
SK Noodle
Phone:775-358-6338
Address:2955 N Mccarran BlvdSparks , NV , 89431-1892

Site:  http://775-358-6338.chinesemenu.com

Fax:

頭 檯 APPETIZERS
1A GOI CUON TOM THIT (2) SPRING ROLLS Tofu

$5.25
$3.95

2A S K GOI CUON (2) S K SUMMER ROLLS $5.25

3A CHA GIO (4) GOLDEN FRIED EGG ROLLS $4.95

4A POTSTICKER (6) $5.75

5A FRIED WONTON (14) $5.25

6A TOM CHIEN (8) FRIED PRAWN $5.75

7A GOI GA CHICKEN SALAD $6.75

8A GOI TOM THIT SHRIMP & PORK SALAD $7.75

9A EGG DROP SOUP $5.75

10A HOT & SOUR SOUP $5.75

11A BANH MI THIT NUONG $4.50

粉 類 PHO or MI RICE NOODLE or EGG
NOODLE SOUP
1 PHO DAC BIET

(PHO
DUOI

$6.95
$7.75

BO)
LIMITED
OFFER

PHO
OXTAIL

2 PHO TAI $6.95

3 TAI NAM $6.95

4 TAI BO VIEN $6.95

5 PHO BO VIEN $6.95

6 PHO GAN SACH $6.95

7 PHO GA $6.95

8 MI CHAR XIU $6.95

9 HU TIEU TOFU RAU CAI $6.95

10 HU TIEU HAI SAN $7.75

11 WONTON SOUP $7.50

12 MI WONTON $7.50

13 WOR WONTON SOUP CHICKEN, PORK & SHRIMP
VEGETABLES W/ FRIED WONTONS SOUP

(WITH
NOODLE )

$7.75
$8.75

14
BUN BO HUE SPICY BEEF SOUP W/LARGE VERMICELLI
NOODLE $7.75

15 HU TIEU BO KHO $7.75

焼烤米粉 FLAMED BROILED OVER
VERMICELLI NOODLE

BUN THIT NUONG

+
TOM #

SHRIMPS
+ CHA
GIO #

# EGG
ROLLS
+ TOM
& CHA

GIO
# # #

SHRIMPS
& EGG
ROLLS

$7.50
$7.95
$8.95

16 BUN THIT NUONG

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp

$6.95
$6.95
$6.95
$7.50

17 BUN CHA GIO EGG ROLLS OVER VERMICELLI NOODLE $6.75

18 BUN XAO TOFU CHIEN $6.75

焼 烤 饭 VIETNAMESE FLAME BROILED RICE
DISHES
19 COM THIT NUONG

Chicken
Pork

$8.95
$8.95

Beef
+

TOM #
SHRIMPS

$8.95
$10.50

20 COM SUONG NUONG
+ Two

egg
$8.95

$10.50

CHINESE FOODS 特 别 餐 CHEF'S SPECIAL
21 WALNUT SHRIMP $10.95

22 22. SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $10.95

23 CRISPY SHRIMP WITH SPECIAL HOT SAUCE $10.95

24 GENERAL SHRIMP $10.95

25 SALT & PEPPER SHRIMP $10.95

26 SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI $10.95

27 SALT & PEPPER PORK CHOP $9.50

28 COMBINATION HOT POT $9.50

29 BEEF STEW HOT POT $8.95

CHOW MEIN (MI XAO)

30 CHOW MEIN

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

31 CHOW FUN

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp

$8.50
$85.00
$8.50
$8.50

32 SINGAPORE MEI FUN $8.95

33 FRIED RICE

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

34 PANFRIED NOODLE

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp

$9.50
$9.50
$9.50
$9.50

家 禽 類 A LA CARTE

35 SWEET & SOUR

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

36 LEMON

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50
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37 SESAME

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

38 HONEY GARLIC

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

39 CASHEW NUTS STIR FRIED WITH

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

40 SNOW PEAS STIR FRIED WITH

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

41 BROCCOLI STIR FRIED WITH

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

42 MIXED VEGETABLES

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

43 ORANGE

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

44 MONGOLIAN

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

45 CURRY

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

46 GENERAL

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

47 SZECHUAN HOT SAUCE

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

48 LEMON GRASS Chicken $8.75

Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

49 KUNG PAO

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$8.75
$8.75
$8.95
$9.95
$8.50

50 MA’PO TOFU $8.50

51 SALT & PEPPER TOFU $8.50

饮 品 BEVERAGES
1 CA PHE SUA DA ESPRESSO $2.75

2 TRA NONG HOT TEA $1.00

3 SUA DAU NANH $1.50

4 CHE BA MAU $3.25

5 . DA CHANH TUOI (NO REFILL) $1.75

6 XINH XAO $1.50

7 NUOC DUA $1.95

8 NUOC NGOC (FREE REFILL) $1.95

9 TRAN CHAU SUAI $3.25

10 TRA THAI $3.25

11 TRAN CHAU KHOAI MON $3.25

12 MOCHA PEARL $3.25

13 PASSION FRUIT PEARL $3.25

14 TRA SUA $3.25

15 WATERMELON PEARL $3.25

16 HONEY DEW PEARL $3.25

17 DUA TRAN CHAU $3.25

18 STRAWBERRY PEARL $3.25

19 AVOCADO $3.25

特 别 午 餮 LUNCH SPECIAL 11:00am -
3:00pm

L1 SWEET & SOUR 甜 酸

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L2 LEMON 檸 檬

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L3 SESAME 芝 麻
Chicken

Pork
$6.50
$6.50

Beef
Shrimp

Tofu

$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L4 HONEY GARLIC 香 蒜 蜜 糖

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L5 CASHEW STIR FRY WITH 腰 果

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L6 SNOW PEAS STIR FRY WITh 雪豆

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L7 MIXED VEGETABLES STIR FRY WITH 什 菜

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L8 OYSTER SAUCE STIR FRY WITH 蠔 油

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L9 BROCCOLI STIR FRY WITH 芥 蘭

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L10 GENERAL 左 宗 棠

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L11 CURRY 咖喱

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L12 KUNG PAO 宮保

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L13 SZECHUAN 四川

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L14 LEMON GRASS 香茅

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50



Tofu $6.50

L15 MONGOLIAN 蒙 古

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

L16 PEPPER STEAK w/ BLACK BEAN SAUE

Chicken
Pork
Beef

Shrimp
Tofu

$6.50
$6.50
$6.75
$7.50
$6.50

VIETNAMESE FLAMED BROLIED RICE DISHES

L17 COM THIT NUONG 燒烤

Chicken
Pork
Beef

+
TOM #

SHRIMP

$6.75
$6.75
$6.95
$7.75

L18 COM SUONG MUONG 燒烤豬扒

+
TOM #

SHRIMP
+ Egg

$7.50
$8.25
$8.25

CHEF SPECIALTY
L19 SHRIMP W/ LOBSTER SAUCE $7.75

L20 MUC XAO CAY $7.75

L21 MUC RIM MAN $7.75

L22 WALNUT SHRIMP $7.95

L23 GENERAL SHRIMP $7.75

L24 TOM RIM MAN　　 $7.75

L25 SUONG RIM MAN　　 $7.50

BEER & WINE
CORONA $3.50

TSINGTAO $3.50

33 TIGER $4.50

MERLOT $4.00

CHARDONNAY $4.00

WHITE ZINFANDEL $4.00


